
MONDAY
CLOSED






TUESDAY
1 1 .30AM -  2PM






WEDNESDAY & THURSDAY
1 1 .30AM -  8PM






FR IDAY & SATURDAY
1 1 .30AM -  8 .30PM






SUNDAY
1 1 .30AM -  3PM

OPENING HOURS

Whilst we endeavour to meet all dietary requirements we
cannot guarantee the dishes do not contain traces of seafood,

nuts or other allergens. Please advise staff if you have any
particular dietary requirements.

GF - Gluten Free | V - Vegetarian | VE - Vegan
Like and Follow us on Social Media @carnarvongolf

www.carnarvongolf.com.au    info@carnarvongolf.com.au



SALT AND PEPPER CALAMARI
Salt & pepper coated calamari with dipping

sauce

KING PRAWN CUTLETS
King prawns lightly crumbed with dipping

sauce

SEA SCALLOPS
Sea scallops lightly crumbed with dipping

sauce

BUFFALO WINGS
Chicken drumsticks with spicy marinade

GARLIC HERB BREAD
Homemade herb & garlic butter on oven

baked turkish bread

Add cheese ....................................

BRUSCHETTA  (V)
Heirloom cherry tomatoes, spanish onion, feta

cheese, on sour dough drizzled with aged

balsamic vinegar and baby herbs

- BREADS -




- LETS BEGIN -

- SIDES-
SEASONAL VEGETABLES (V/GF/VE)

GARDEN SALAD  (V/GF/VE)

MASH POTATO (V/GF)

SIDE OF SEASONED CHIPS (V/GF/VE)

SIDE OF POTATO WEDGES (V/GF)
Served with sweet chi l l i  & sour cream

SIDE OF SWEET POTATO FRIES
(V/GF/VE) served with chipotle mayo

AUSSIE BEEF BURGER
200gm wagyu patty with bacon, melted

cheese, coral lettuce, sliced tomato, beetroot

and tomato relish

PERI PERI CHICKEN BURGER
Grilled marinated chicken tenders, cheese,

crispy bacon, avocado, sliced tomato, coral

lettuce & peri peri sauce

VEGETARIAN WRAP  (V)
Grilled zucchini, grilled eggplant, avocado,

sliced tomato, grilled cyprus haloumi with aioli

ADD ONS
200gm wagyu patty

Fried egg

- BURGERS / WRAPS -
All burgers are served on a brioche bun, with your

choice of steak fries or sweet potato fries

- SENIORS SPECIALS $17 -
BEEF LASAGNE
served with garden salad

BEER BATTERED FISH
served with chips & salad / mash & veg

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL
served with chips & salad / mash & veg

VEGETARIAN WRAP
served with chips

LAMB & ROSEMARY SAUSAGES
served with mash, sauteed mushrooms & onion, red
wine jus

BEEF BOLOGNAISE PASTA

7/9

4

12/14

15/17

15/17

15/17

15/17

7/9
7/9
5/7
4/5
5/7

5/7

20/22

20/22

20/22

6
2

- SALADS -
CAESAR SALAD (V)
Baby cos lettuce, bacon, croutons, egg,

parmesan cheese & caesar dressing

GREEK SALAD (V)
Tomato, cucumber, spanish onion, capsicum,

olives, fetta with dressing

ADD ONS
Chicken

Prawns

18/20

18/20

4
6

- KIDS MEALS $12 -
Available for children 12 years & under

All kids meals are served with chips & tomato sauce
(excluding bolognaise)

Includes pop top, ice-cream & kids activity pack!

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL
BEEF LASAGNE
BEER BATTERED FISH
CHEESEBURGER
BEEF BOLOGNAISE PASTA

SEASONED CHIPS (V/GF/VE)

POTATO WEDGES (V/GF)
Served with sweet chi l l i  & sour cream

SWEET POTATO FRIES (V/GF/VE)
served with chipotle mayo

- BAR SNACKS -
7/9
10/12

10/12



- CLUB CLASSICS -

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL
Free range chicken breast coated in panko

crumbs

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA
Chicken schnitzel topped with ham, napoli

sauce & melted mozzarella cheese

BARRAMUNDI  (GF)
Grilled Australian Barramundi with tartare

sauce & lemon wedge

BEER BATTERED FLATHEAD
3 pieces of crispy beer battered flathead

fillets with tartare sauce & lemon wedge

FISHERMAN'S BASKET 
Battered flathead, tempura prawns, battered

scallops, salt & pepper squid served with

tartare sauce & lemon wedge

All meals are served with your choice of 2 sides; Seasoned
Chips, Salad, Mash, Seasonal Vegetables AND your choice

of sauce; house gravy, pepper, mushroom, dianne,
bearnaise & red wine jus

- PADDOCK TO PLATE -
All meals are served with your choice of 2 sides; Seasoned
Chips, Salad, Mash, Seasonal Vegetables AND your choice

of sauce; house gravy, pepper, mushroom, dianne,
bearnaise & red wine jus

250G RUMP (GF)
Rostbiff - cap removed grain fed rump

250G PORTERHOUSE  (GF)
Striploin Black Angus

300G SCOTCH FILLET (GF)
Grain fed Black Angus

PORK RIBS FULL RACK (GF)
Hand rubbed full rack of pork ribs

with a house made BBQ sauce

CHICKEN BREAST (GF)
Chargrilled free range chicken breast marinated in

garlic & spices

ADD ONS
Prawns

- PASTA & RISOTTO -
PRAWN & CRAB CHILLI PASTA
PRAWN & CRAB CHILLI RISOTTO
King prawns, Alaskan crab, cooked in white

wine cream, napoli sauce, with a hint of chilli

& garnished with baby herbs

BEEF BOLOGNAISE PASTA
Slowly cooked beef in a rich tomato sauce,

tossed in house pasta & garnished with

parmesan cheese & baby herbs

PERI PERI PASTA
PERI PERI RISOTTO
Grilled chorizo, semi dried cherry tomatoes,

red onion, baby spinach, cooked in a white

wine cream, peri-peri sauce & garnished with

baby herbs

PESTO PASTA (V)
Handmade basil pesto sauce, baby spinach,

tossed in house pasta & garnished with baby

herbs

MUSHROOM RISOTTO (V)
Sauteed porcini mushrooms, field mushrooms,

red onion, cooked in white wine cream &

garnished with baby herbs

26/28

34/36

47/49

48/50

24/26

6

30/32
30/32

25/27

25/27
25/27

25/27

25/27

22/24

25/27

24/26

20/22

30/32

- PIZZA -
SUPREME
Ham, chorizo, pineapple, capsicum, ol ives,

onions, mushrooms, on a napoli  sauce base

covered with mozzarel la cheese

VEGETABLE SUPREME (V)
Cherry tomato, pineapple, capsicum,

ol ives,  onions, mushrooms, on a napoli

sauce base covered with mozzarel la

cheese

HAWAIIAN
Sliced ham & pineapple on a napoli  sauce

base covered with mozzarel la cheese

MEAT LOVERS
Ham, chorizo, bacon, wagyu mincemeat,

onions, mushrooms, on a BBQ sauce base

covered with mozzarel la cheese

MARGHERITA
Semi dried cherry tomatoes on a napoli

sauce base covered with mozzarel la

cheese

25/27

25/27

20/22

25/27

20/22

Weekly specials are always something
unique. Ask our friendly waitstaff today!

- BLACKBOARD SPECIALS -


