OPENING HOURS

MONDAY CLOSED

TUESDAY 11.30AM - 2PM

WEDNESDAY & THURSDAY
11.30AM - 8PM

FRIDAY & SATURDAY 11.30AM - 8.30PM

> SUNDAY 11.30AM - 3PM

NOTTINGHILL
—— 65——

Whilst we endeavour to meet all dietary requirements we cannot guarantee the dishes do not contain traces of seafood, nuts or other allergens. Please advise staff if you have any particular dietary requirements.

BREADS.

GARLIC HERB BREAD	7/9
Homemade herb & garlic butter on oven	
baked turkish bread	
Add cheese	4
BRUSCHETTA (V)	12/14
Heirloom cherry tomatoes, spanish onion, feta	
cheese, on sour dough drizzled with aged	
balsamic vinegar and baby herbs	

LETS BEGIN.

SALT AND PEPPER CALAMARI Salt & pepper coated calamari with dipping sauce	15/17
KING PRAWN CUTLETS King prawns lightly crumbed with dipping sauce	15/17
SEA SCALLOPS Sea scallops lightly crumbed with dipping sauce	15/17
BUFFALO WINGS Chicken drumsticks with spicy marinade	15/17

- SIDES-

SEASONAL VEGETABLES (V/GF/VE)	7/9
GARDEN SALAD (V/GF/VE)	7/9
MASH POTATO (V/GF)	5/7
SIDE OF SEASONED CHIPS (V/GF/VE)	4/5
SIDE OF POTATO WEDGES (V/GF)	5/7
Served with sweet chilli & sour cream	
SIDE OF SWEET POTATO FRIES	5/7
(V/GF/VE) served with chipotle mayo	

-SALADS.

CAESAR SALAD (V)	18/20
Baby cos lettuce, bacon, croutons, egg,	
parmesan cheese & caesar dressing	
GREEK SALAD (V)	18/20
Tomato, cucumber, spanish onion, capsicum,	
olives, fetta with dressing	
ADD ONS	
Chicken	4
Prawns	6

BURGERS / WRAPS.

All burgers are served on a brioche bun, with your choice of steak fries or sweet potato fries

AUSSIE BEEF BURGER	20/22
200gm wagyu patty with bacon, melted	10/11
cheese, coral lettuce, sliced tomato, beetroot	
and tomato relish	
	00/00
PERI PERI CHICKEN BURGER	20/22
Grilled marinated chicken tenders, cheese,	
crispy bacon, avocado, sliced tomato, coral	
lettuce & peri peri sauce	
VEGETARIAN WRAP (V)	20/22
Grilled zucchini, grilled eggplant, avocado,	
sliced tomato, grilled cyprus haloumi with aioli	
ADD ONS	
200gm wagyu patty	6
Fried egg	2

- BAR SNACKS -

SEASONED CHIPS (V/GF/VE)	7/9
POTATO WEDGES (V/GF)	10/12
Served with sweet chilli & sour cream	
SWEET POTATO FRIES (V/GF/VE)	10/12
served with chipotle mayo	

- KIDS MEALS \$12 -

Available for children 12 years & under
All kids meals are served with chips & tomato sauce
(excluding bolognaise)
Includes pop top, ice-cream & kids activity pack!

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL
BEEF LASAGNE
BEER BATTERED FISH
CHEESEBURGER
BEEF BOLOGNAISE PASTA

- SENIORS SPECIALS \$17 -

BEEF LASAGNE

served with garden salad

BEER BATTERED FISH

served with chips & salad / mash & veg

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL

served with chips & salad / mash & veg

VEGETARIAN WRAP

served with chips

LAMB & ROSEMARY SAUSAGES

served with mash, sauteed mushrooms & onion, red wine jus

BEEF BOLOGNAISE PASTA

CLUB CLASSICS.

All meals are served with your choice of 2 sides; Seasoned Chips, Salad, Mash, Seasonal Vegetables AND your choice of sauce; house gravy, pepper, mushroom, dianne, bearnaise & red wine jus

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL	22/24
Free range chicken breast coated in panko	
crumbs	
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA	25/27
Chicken schnitzel topped with ham, napoli	
sauce & melted mozzarella cheese	
BARRAMUNDI (GF)	24/26
Grilled Australian Barramundi with tartare	
sauce & lemon wedge	
BEER BATTERED FLATHEAD	20/22
3 pieces of crispy beer battered flathead	
fillets with tartare sauce & lemon wedge	
FISHERMAN'S BASKET	30/32
Battered flathead, tempura prawns, battered	
scallops, salt & pepper squid served with	

- BLACKBOARD SPECIALS -

tartare sauce & lemon wedge

cheese

Weekly specials are always something unique. Ask our friendly waitstaff today!

- PIZZA -

SUPREME Ham, chorizo, pineapple, capsicum, olives, onions, mushrooms, on a napoli sauce base	25/27
covered with mozzarella cheese VEGETABLE SUPREME (V) Cherry tomato, pineapple, capsicum, olives, onions, mushrooms, on a napoli sauce base covered with mozzarella	25/27
cheese HAWAIIAN Sliced ham & pineapple on a napoli sauce base covered with mozzarella cheese	20/22
MEAT LOVERS Ham, chorizo, bacon, wagyu mincemeat, onions, mushrooms, on a BBQ sauce base covered with mozzarella cheese	25/27
MARGHERITA Semi dried cherry tomatoes on a napoli sauce base covered with mozzarella	20/22

PADDOCK TO PLATE.

All meals are served with your choice of 2 sides; Seasoned Chips, Salad, Mash, Seasonal Vegetables AND your choice of sauce; house gravy, pepper, mushroom, dianne, bearnaise & red wine jus

250G RUMP (GF)	26/28
Rostbiff - cap removed grain fed rump	
250G PORTERHOUSE (GF)	34/36
Striploin Black Angus	
300G SCOTCH FILLET (GF)	47/49
Grain fed Black Angus	
PORK RIBS FULL RACK (GF)	48/50
Hand rubbed full rack of pork ribs	-
with a house made BBQ sauce	
CHICKEN BREAST (GF)	24/26
Chargrilled free range chicken breast marinate	d in
garlic & spices	
ADD ONS	
Prawns	6

PASTA & RISOTTO.

PRAWN & CRAB CHILLI PASTA PRAWN & CRAB CHILLI RISOTTO King prawns, Alaskan crab, cooked in white wine cream, napoli sauce, with a hint of chilli	30/32 30/32
& garnished with baby herbs	0 - 10 -
BEEF BOLOGNAISE PASTA	25/27
Slowly cooked beef in a rich tomato sauce,	
tossed in house pasta & garnished with	
parmesan cheese & baby herbs	
PERI PERI PASTA	25/27
PERI PERI RISOTTO	25/27
Grilled chorizo, semi dried cherry tomatoes,	
red onion, baby spinach, cooked in a white	
wine cream, peri-peri sauce & garnished with	
baby herbs	25/27
PESTO PASTA (V)	25/27
Handmade basil pesto sauce, baby spinach,	
tossed in house pasta & garnished with baby	
herbs	0 = 10 =
MUSHROOM RISOTTO (V)	25/27
Sauteed porcini mushrooms, field mushrooms,	

red onion, cooked in white wine cream &

garnished with baby herbs